

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24595/2011

RAMESH DATT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

(With office report)

Date: 18/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps against the unserved respondent No.3. Ld.counsel for the petitioner submits that the cross appeal has been filed by some of the respondent and if respondent No.3 is also one of the petitioner in that petition, serve copy of the petition who appears as petitioner in that connected case. Verity and serve. If not, take fresh steps.

List the matter on 17.07.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |  
| | | Registrar |