

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24595/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 08/04/2011 in RFA No.2334/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAMESH DATT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 31900-31901 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 573-574 of 2012
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 570-571 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 572 of 2012
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 886 of 2012
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1615 of 2012
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 792 of 2012
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1080 of 2012
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2724 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 2725 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 2726 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 2727 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 2728 of 2012

Date: 22/11/2013 These matters was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.
Mr. Anil Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.
Mr. U.R. Bokadia, Adv.
Mr. Atul Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Jain, Adv.
Ms. Divya Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Raktim Gogoi, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dipesh Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Khatri, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted in SLP(C) No. 24595/2011 and SLP(C) Nos. 31900-31901/2011.

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 8813/2012.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	